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APP13-208 Jenkins High School Apartments 75 

North Pane St.                      

Jenkins, KY  41537

AU Associates, Inc. 

Johan Graham

Phone: 859 2332009

E-mail: johan@auassociates.com

Letcher 5 357 26 411,536.00 Rural 305,000.00 0.00

APP13-221 Frontgate Apartments               7411 

Outer Loop               Louisville, KY  

40228

Overlook Development LLC 

Michael Gross

Phone: 502 6380534

E-mail: mgross@ldgdevelopment.com

Jefferson 3 351 32 429,000.00 Urban 0.00 0.00

APP13-220 Woodleigh Homes                   1112 

Frost Avenue           Maysville, KY  

41056

Oracle Consulting Services, LLC 

Caryn  Winter

Phone: 317 4086628

E-mail: c.winter@oracledesign.net

Mason 4 348 30 390,251.00 Rural 349,000.00 0.00

APP13-214 Maysville High School Apartments 

215 Limestone Street        Maysville, 

KY 41056

Wallick-Hendy Development Co., LLC 

Phil Brown

Phone: 614 5525613

E-mail: pbrown@wallickcos.com

Mason 4 348 29 358,752.00 Rural 0.00 0.00

APP13-217 Clarktown Landing                 Grass 

Avenue & North Elm Street  

Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Arrington Developers/Quad States 

Construction 

Dale  Lancaster

Phone: 601 7078715

E-mail: dlanca1010@aol.com

The Affordable 

Housing Link

John Saxton

Phone: 321 9517767

E-mail: ahl@cfl.rr.com

Christian 1 347 32 500,000.00 Urban 0.00 0.00

APP13-200 Mt. Sterling - Main Cross LLC        8 

East Main Street                     Mt. 

Sterling, KY 40353

Community Housing Partners 

David  Shultz

Phone: 804 3437201

E-mail: dshultz@chpc2.org

FAHE Consulting, LLC

Vonda  Poynter

Phone: 859 9862321

E-mail: 

vonda@fahe.org

Montgomery 6 346 51 328,525.00 Nonprofit 0.00 0.00

6 Applications  Totals: 200 2,418,064.00 654,000.00 0.00
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